12. Salewa Berglauf am 18. Juli 2010

(SHLEWR)

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Pfelders / Stettinerhitte

&

Rang Stnr

Manner

Teilnehmer JG Verein

1977 u. junger

197 i NIEDEREGGER Thomas 84

Asv Rennerclub Vinschgau

Total Diff

1:02:55,49

1 i, FISCHER Michael 80 Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:06:31,78 3:36,29
147 LAMONVEC Peter 84 Slowenien-Team Norica Stettiner 1:06:37,80 3:42,31
140 .., IKIC Goran 79 Slowenien-Team Norica Stettiner 1:07:38,46 4:42,97

.................. TRILER Klemen 77 Slowenien-Team Norica Stettiner 1:09:45,05 6:49,56

187 oo COMPAGNONI Giorgio 84
25 HOLTZ Alex
A1 SBALCHIERO Filippo 86
52 i, PFITSCHER Thomas 82

©oNoOOGA~A®ONE
[EEY
n
]

Atletica Alta Valtellina
81 Full Sport - Meran
Puro Sport Vicenza
Team Treibjagd

1:10:52,99 7:57,50
1:12:36,93 9:41,44
1:13:19,97 10:24,48
1:13:55,14 10:59,65

10 48 ., GIESE Marcus 86 Team Treibjagd 1:15:02,46 12:06,97
11 142 . OBLAK Matija 91 Slowenien-Team Norica Stettiner 1:15:05,33 12:09,84
12 110 i, BRIDI Emiliano 77 Sat Vigolo Vattaro 1:15:55,20 12:59,71
13 94 i PERGER Georg 84 G.S. Lenti E Veloci Laag 1:15:59,79 13:04,30
14 174 . HOFER Thomas 79 Team Treibjagd 1:17:57,66 15:02,17
15 A2 i, GRESELIN Marco 77 Puro Sport Vicenza 1:18:47,25 15:51,76
16 214 i PIRCHER Christian 79 Asv Voéran 1:20:41,26 17:45,77
17 68 e, INNEREBNER Sigmar 79 Lauffreunde Sarntal 1:22:00,48 19:04,99
18 132 LANTHALER Martin 87 Fischbauer 1:22:50,12 19:54,63
19 217 i, BRUNNER Thomas 86 Pfelders 1:23:21,45 20:25,96
20 1 PFITSCHER Wilfried 79 Jungbergler 1:24:46,73 21:51,24
21 122 e, RAFFL Marian 80 Team Sportland 1:24:55,85 22:00,36
22 212 i, ROSER Dieter 77 Astfeld 1:25:48,75 22:53,26
23. 123 DEMAN Jens 79 Tus 06 Heltersberg 1:25:59,07 23:03,58
24. 38 e, REINSTADLER Markus 77 Full Sport - Meran 1:27:25,06 24:29,57
25 148 ... TAGLIAFIERRO Stefano 88 Bolzano 1:29:07,87 26:12,38
26 133 LANTHALER Thomas 85 Fischbauer 1:29:33,58 26:38,09
27. 185 .., RAINER Stefan 83 Jungbergler 1:30:29,01 27:33,52
28. T2 i, UNTERTHURNER Stephan 78 Avs Partschins 1:30:51,96 27:56,47
29. 115 SCHWIENBACHER Florian 80 Gargazon 1:30:52,87 27:57,38
30. 85 i, HALLER Paul 81 Feuerwehr Walten 1:34:41,47 31:45,98
31 117 PIXNER Heinrich 88 Pfelders 1:35:11,97 32:16,48
Manner 1970 - 1976
1. 211 . GSCHLIESSER Paul 72 Lc Kaltern 1:06:09,34
2. 143 ALIC Simon 72 Slowenien-Team Norica Stettiner 1:07:01,42 52,08
3. C T INNERHOFER Paul 74 Telmekom Team Siidtirol 1:07:26,31 1:16,97
4, 44 ......ccooee... POLETTO Roberto 72 Puro Sport Vicenza 1:08:03,90 1:54,56
5. T o, GROSS Ulrich 72 Telmekom Team Siidtirol 1:11:53,48 5:44,14
6. 9 e, SCHWEIGL Alexander 74 Telmekom Team Siidtirol 1:12:57,54 6:48,20
7. 205 . STEINER Herbert 70 Latzfons 1:14:23,40 8:14,06
8. TT e, TSCHIGG Armin 73 Eppan 1:14:27,63 8:18,29
9. 209 .. TSCHOLL Christian 71 Asv Rennerclub Vinschgau 1:15:22,96 9:13,62
10 [$1S T MOSER Christian 74 Lauffreunde Sarntal 1:15:52,64 9:43,30
11 89 i HOLZEISEN Martin 75 Full Sport - Meran 1:16:35,39 10:26,05
12 200 .o, WENTER Bernd 74 Telmekom Team Siidtirol 1:17:00,29 10:50,95
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12. Salewa Berglauf am 18. Juli 2010
Pfelders / Stettinerhitte

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE
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Stnr Teilnehmer
24 i AUGSCHELLER Paul
130 e, MARGESIN Michael
93 e, HOLZER Gerhard
128 i BALZK Thomas
119 CIOLA Luca
39 i PORTOLAN Marco
137 i, BERNARDI Alessandro
90 .. KAUFMANN Stephan
207 i STUFLESSER Ivan
40 MUNARI Massimiliano
45 TOMIELLO Siro
43 i, MENGOTTO Fabio
37 e PICHLER Simon
159 . DEVESCOVI Riccardo
57 i MARINGGELE Luigi
51 PIXNER Manfred
121 PLATTER Dieter
206 .oeeieeenneen. LAMPRECHT Josef
168 .....occveeeee. SEDRANI llario
67 e THALER Eckhard
158 i BRINI Massimiliano
149 .. POLVERINO Simon
126 oo KOFLER Norbert
145 . RAKUSCEK Matjaz
107 i, DI PALMA Armando
108 ... ROZIC Marjan
Manner 1961 - 1969
18 i WENIN Oswald
26 e, LADURNER Robert
29 HOFER Leo
4 i, HOLLER Karl
[ BERGMEISTER Franz
36 e HOLLRIGL Gregor
27 i, MITTERHOFER Richard
15 FALTNER Kurt
66 i, KROSS Franz
116 .., AGOSTINI Michele
111 KUPPELWIESER Florian
216 e, WIEDENHOFER Ulrich
17 i FOLIE Stefan
157 i, SCHWALT Konrad
84 . THALHEIMER Martin
98 e, LUNELLI Diego
175 MIRIBUNG Richard
62 ., THALER Franz
30 i, PLONER Anton

JG
72
75
73
76
73
76
74
75
76
71
72
73
72
73
70
71
73
73
74
75
75
75
71
72
76
71

65
65
69
63
63
68
66
67
63
69
67
66
68
68
63
66
68
65
63

18-07-2010 / Pfelders (1.620 m) / Stettinerhitte (2.875 m) (ITA)

Verein

Full Sport - Meran

Rv Edelrot Lana

Asv Oberwielenbach
Enzian

Sat Vigolo Vattaro
Puro Sport Vicenza
Trento

Full Sport - Meran
Lajen

Puro Sport Vicenza
Puro Sport Vicenza
Puro Sport Vicenza
Full Sport - Meran

Gs Alpini Paracadutisti
Lc Kaltern

Team Treibjagd

Aktive Shoes By Robby
Plaus

Bressanone
Lauffreunde Sarntal
Gs Alpini Paracadutisti
Naturns

Enzian

Slowenien-Team Norica Stettiner 1:44:14,17

Podismo Buttrio
Minchen

Telmekom Team Sidtirol
Full Sport - Meran

Full Sport - Meran
Telmekom Team Sidtirol
Telmekom Team Sidtirol
Full Sport - Meran

Full Sport - Meran

Macki Nacki

Lauffreunde Sarntal
Atletica Trento Cmb

Asv Rennerclub Vinschgau
U.S. Bronzolo

Telmekom Team Sidtirol
Asv Rennerclub Vinschgau
Eppan

Atletica Trento Cmb

Badia Sport

Lauffreunde Sarntal

Full Sport - Meran

Total Diff
1:17:09,42 11:00,08
1:19:02,21 12:52,87
1:20:32,17 14:22,83
1:22:09,38 16:00,04
1:22:28,54 16:19,20
1:23:02,72 16:53,38
1:23:30,51 17:21,17
1:23:36,30 17:26,96
1:24:36,17 18:26,83
1:24:41,73 18:32,39
1:26:15,71 20:06,37
1:28:55,21 22:45,87
1:29:24,34 23:15,00
1:31:45,58 25:36,24
1:32:16,46 26:07,12
1:33:33,71 27:24,37
1:34:48,16  28:38,82
1:38:49,95 32:40,61
1:40:02,56 33:53,22
1:40:22,60 34:13,26
1:42:23,85 36:14,51
1:43:14,01 37:04,67
1:43:24,65 37:15,31
38:04,83
41:10,43
44:16,08

1:47:19,77
1:50:25,42

1:07:54,39
1:11:43,19
1:13:39,26
1:14:51,00
1:15:11,94
1:15:29,99
1:15:39,35
1:16:18,36
1:17:33,76
1:17:45,08
1:17:54,19
1:18:02,78
1:18:32,81
1:18:40,04
1:19:27,11
1:19:55,54
1:19:58,60
1:20:01,71
1:20:09,69

3:48,80
5:44,87
6:56,61
7:17,55
7:35,60
7:44,96
8:23,97
9:39,37
9:50,69
9:59,80
10:08,39
10:38,42
10:45,65
11:32,72
12:01,15
12:04,21
12:07,32
12:15,30
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12. Salewa Berglauf am 18. Juli 2010
Pfelders / Stettinerhitte

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

&

AwbhpE

Teilnehmer
.................. PLANOTSCHER Markus
.................. ZAGO Massimo
.................. LINDER Reinhard
.................. RIOLFATTI Riccardo
.................. RIEDER Bernhard
.................. ZISCHG Manfred
.................. LARCH Martin
.................. BLASINGER Josef
.................. PIFFRADER Jonny
.................. AMBACH Walter
.................. KUEN Roland
.................. SANIN Martin
.................. GOGELE Paul
.................. ZOGGELER Werner
.................. ARMELLINI Florian
.................. PAMER Hubert
.................. BRUGGER Leo
.................. HEISS Paul
.................. PERNTER Hubert
.................. LUNELLI Umberto
.................. LIRA Giancarlo
.................. MANETTI Alberto
.................. MOSSAKOWSKI Ralf
.................. GRUBER Nikolaus
.................. RAFFL Franz
.................. ROCCATO Maurizio
.................. FRANZELIN Robert
.................. EBNER Leo
.................. HOFER Michael
.................. BUSACCA Claudio
.................. POJER Walter
.................. THEINER Peter
.................. KLEMENCIC Drago
.................. ROLLE Andreas
.................. VEZZANI Marco
.................. VILLGRATTNER Markus
.................. MARCHESI Claudio
.................. MOCKEL Markus
.................. SEPPI Manfred
.................. DULLMANN Ralf
.................. TERZER Werner

Manner

1960 u. alter

.................. PFITSCHER Peter

.................. PLATZGUMMER Helmuth

.................. MASCHLER Alfons
.................. SOMMAVILLA Paolo

JG
67
69
61
69
61
65
66
65
67
61
64
65
69
69
68
68
65
68
62
69
65
63
64
65
66
69
63
62
66
68
66
69
62
66
63
68
62
63
64
62
69

59
60
59
58

18-07-2010 / Pfelders (1.620 m) / Stettinerhitte (2.875 m) (ITA)

Verein

Bozen

Branzoll

Lc Kaltern

Rovereto

Asv Tiers

Full Sport - Meran
Sidt. Gehérlosen Sg
Lauffreunde Sarntal
Macki Nacki

Sc Barbian

Meran

S.C. Meran

Full Sport - Meran
Algund

Rv Edelrot Lana

Full Sport - Meran
Ahrntal

Telmekom Team Sidtirol
Lc Kaltern

Atletica Trento Cmb
Favolente

Runners Club Bellinzona
Bp Ge Running-Team
Naturns

Algund

U.S. Bronzolo

S.V. Aldein

Lc Kaltern

Avs Platt

Sat Pergine

G.S. Lenti E Veloci Laag
S.C. Meran

Slowenien-Team Norica Stettiner 1:44:15,16

Zwickau

U.S. Bronzolo
Enzian

Merano

Team Treibjagd
Sudt. Laufverein
Hagen

Enzian

Telmekom Team Sidtirol
Asc Laas/Raiffeisen

Asv Rennerclub Vinschgau
Atletica Clarina Trento

Total Diff
1:20:37,10 12:42,71
1:21:06,07 13:11,68
1:21:11,23 13:16,84
1:21:19,04 13:24,65
1:21:19,91 13:25,52
1:21:48,07 13:53,68
1:21:50,60 13:56,21
1:21:55,49 14:01,10
1:22:30,26  14:35,87
1:24:09,19 16:14,80
1:24:38,46 16:44,07
1:25:19,62 17:25,23
1:25:48,75 17:54,36
1:26:51,81 18:57,42
1:27:22,60 19:28,21
1:27:58,36  20:03,97
1:28:00,55 20:06,16
1:28:07,66 20:13,27
1:29:35,05 21:40,66
1:29:37,00 21:42,61
1:29:41,11 21:46,72
1:30:50,29 22:55,90
1:31:35,29 23:40,90
1:32:25,09 24:30,70
1:32:48,46  24:54,07
1:32:56,08 25:01,69
1:33:44,40 25:50,01
1:35:.07,42 27:13,03
1:35:13,55 27:19,16
1:35:35,90 27:41,51
1:36:45,51 28:51,12
1:37:27,34 29:32,95
36:20,77
36:35,80
37:20,14
40:28,61
43:14,45
45:45,13

1:44:30,19
1:45:14,53
1:48:23,00
1:51:08,84
1:53:39,52
1:56:25,41 48:31,02
1:59:50,22 51:55,83
2:08:32,67 1:00:38,28

1:12:18,87

1:13:52,39 1:33,52

1:15:01,30 2:42,43

1:16:13,15 3:54,28
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12. Salewa Berglauf am 18. Juli 2010
Pfelders / Stettinerhitte

&

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE - —

Rang

© o ~No’

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

©o NG A~LONE

Il ol
w N ko

Stnr Teilnehmer
5 e, STEINHAUSER Peter

180 ..ooooviiiiiiins UNGERICHT Anton

23 e, VIEIDER Heini
170 i, WINDING Vinzenz
192 . RENNER Rudi
215 i, VIEGL Karl

56 i FRANCESCHI Giuseppe

10 o, FAISSTNAUER Gottfried
201 ..., HOFER Christian
203 ... DALLACOSTA Mauro
138 i LEVEGHI Franco
106 .ocooiiieeees RANZI| Konrad

76 e TEZZELE Roberto

4 LEITNER Alois

8 i REITERER Robert

194 . MERIGHI Siro

60 .....ccoeeeen. KREMER Wolf

82 i KOHLGRUBER Manfred
178 e, PRANTL Peter
204 ..., VITALE Franco
181 ... GRUBER Othmar

99 ... RIZZOLI Ettore

22 i, KAUFMANN Bernhard
190 ..o ANDERGASSEN Franz
154 s CUSINI Alessandro
198 ..o DALLA VECCHIA Valirio
173 i, LANTHALER Hermann
118 ... DEMATTE Umberto

8l .., GITZL Franz
136 ..o, MAZZOLDI Clauco

78 i GIETL Theo
135 i PERSE Jiirgen

Frauen 1973 u. jlUnger

163 i, HOLLRIGL Gertraud
20 i, INNERHOFER Andrea
105 .., FELDERER Annelise
176 .o PERGER Verena
195 RAICH Ulrike
79 HOLZMANN Carmen
114 OBERPRANTACHER Agnes
64 i STOFNER Sonja
134 KOSTNER Katja
34 i, SEGRER Sabrina
53 e, WIESER PIXNER Nadia
50 i, WIESER Andrea
46 ..o, GNATA Elisa

JG
53
56
54
58
58
52
51
43
44
59
57
58
50
53
59
51
57
59
56
60
51
43
59
51
60
50
59
40
43
47
53
56

80
73
77
81
73
91
73
80
74
73
75
76
80

18-07-2010 / Pfelders (1.620 m) / Stettinerhitte (2.875 m) (ITA)

Verein Total
Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:16:27,73
Algund 1:19:01,79
Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:19:45,30
Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:20:55,72
Lc Kaltern 1:22:41,54
Ritten Sport 1:23:35,61
Atletica Val Di Cembra 1:25:21,57
Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:27:47,23
Lauffreunde Sarntal 1:27:47,69
Crus Ottica Guerra Pedersano 1:27:55,68
Trento 1:27:59,44
Lc Kaltern 1:29:14,05
Crus Ottica Guerra Pedersano 1:29:56,05
S.G. Eisacktal 1:30:17,75
Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:30:19,76
Atletica Team Loppio 1:31:18,20
Lc Kaltern 1:32:57,05
Ehrenburg 1:34:21,69
Algund 1:35:03,68
Asv Jenesien Soltnflitzer 1:35:08,61
Naturns 1:35:13,55
Atl. Villazzano 1:39:20,71
Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:40:12,88
Lc Kaltern 1:42:29,04
Sidt. Gehérlosen Sg 1:50:21,31
Vicenza 1:51:35,18
Fischbauer 1:53:23,91
Sportclub Berg Eppan 1:54:26,16
Polisportiva Sterzing 1:55:25,53
Malosco 2:05:05,05
Avs Platt 2:08:33,08
Rtc Frechen 80 2:35:30,75
S.C. Meran 1:17:13,35
Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:24:31,66
Sarntal 1:26:18,78
Algund 1:29:20,99
Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:29:56,05
Asv Ridnaun 1:32:49,57
Marling 1:34:26,30
Lauffreunde Sarntal 1:39:55,70
Schlanders 1:42:47,36
Full Sport - Meran 1:44:35,32
Team Treibjagd 1:54:24,41
Team Treibjagd 1:55:44,24
Puro Sport Vicenza 2:00:31,48

Diff
4:08,86
6:42,92
7:26,43
8:36,85

10:22,67
11:16,74
13:02,70
15:28,36
15:28,82
15:36,81
15:40,57
16:55,18
17:37,18
17:58,88
18:00,89
18:59,33
20:38,18
22:02,82
22:44,81
22:49,74
22:54,68
27:01,84
27:54,01
30:10,17
38:02,44
39:16,31
41:05,04
42:07,29
43:06,66
52:46,18
56:14,21
1:23:11,88

7:18,31

9:05,43
12:07,64
12:42,70
15:36,22
17:12,95
22:42,35
25:34,01
27:21,97
37:11,06
38:30,89
43:18,13
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12. Salewa Berglauf am 18. Juli 2010
Pfelders / Stettinerhitte

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

&

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
14. A7 e, GIANESIN Silvia 74 Puro Sport Vicenza 2:15:06,07 57:52,72
Frauen 1972 u. alter
1. 19 THALER Edeltraud 66 Telmekom Team Sidtirol 1:22:15,85
2. 184 ... SENFTER Irene 71 Asv Jenesien Soltnflitzer 1:24:10,72 1:54,87
3. 102 .. PIRCHER Petra 71 Asc Laas/Raiffeisen 1:26:50,86 4:35,01
4. 101 .. VASSELAI Brigitte 62 Asc Sarntal Rad 1:29:44,20 7:28,35
5. 144 ...l RAKUSCEK Katja 70 Slowenien-Team Norica Stettiner 1:33:10,91 10:55,06
6. 28 e, LAIMER Helene 65 Full Sport - Meran 1:35:27,65 13:11,80
7. 169 ..., HUBER Angelika 61 S.C. Meran 1:36:31,77 14:15,92
8. 88 e, GAMPER Andrea 68 Schnals 1:37:22,29 15:06,44
9. 31 i LAIMER Elisabeth 68 Full Sport - Meran 1:37:44,74 15:28,89
10 33 e, AUFDERKLAMM Claudia 69 Full Sport - Meran 1:40:48,79 18:32,94
11 172 . PATTIS Rosy 52 Asv Lg Schlern 1:41:40,53 19:24,68
12 202 i, LIMELLI Fabiana 69 Crus Ottica Guerra Pedersano 1:42:56,70 20:40,85
13. 189 .. SCRINZI lvonne 68 Lc Kaltern 1:44:33,02 22:17,17
14. 75 e, PROSCH Rosmarie 58 S.G. Eisacktal 1:48:25,00 26:09,15
15 213 ALTISSIMO GAIANIGO Carla 54 Athletic 96 Club 1:52:54,84 30:38,99
16 80 .o, GITZL Brigitte 47 Polisportiva Sterzing 1:53:34,90 31:19,05
17 54 i ANDERGASSEN Johanna 59 Lc Kaltern 1:55:30,72 33:14,87
18 177 i, TAMMERLE Barbara 72 Algund 1:57:39,97 35:24,12
19 T4 i, VAJA Burgi 47 S.G. Eisacktal 2:14:59,40 52:43,55
20 155 MOETTI Katharina 68 Sidt. Gehérlosen Sg 2:50:25,00 1:28:09,15
153 PFLUG Rosa Maria 61 Sidt. Gehérlosen Sg 2:50:25,00 1:28:09,15
Nicht am Start
11 HACKHOFER Martin 79 Asc Drei Zinnen
16 i PLATTNER Hannes 88 S.V. Mélten
21 i, BRUGGER Georg 62 Telmekom Team Sidtirol
113 s SINICATO Marco 73 Puro Sport Vicenza
127 i, HOFER Oskar 73 Enzian
156 ..., LAIMER Hermann 63 Full Sport - Meran
161 ..o, CAPUANI Mario 80 Gs Alpini Paracadutisti
162 ..o FORGIONE Aldo 84 Gs Alpini Paracadutisti
171 MOSER Paul 63 Telmekom Team Sidtirol
183 e SIMONI Milena 70 Montagne Trento
Nicht im Ziel
70 i, LEITNER Gisela 62 S.G. Eisacktal
112 . OBERHOFER Giinther 65 Kuens
139 . HROVAT Bostjan 76 Slowenien-Team Norica Stettiner
150 ., GRUBER Florian 73 Naturns
160 .oeivieienee ROSSANA Da Re 81 Gs Alpini Paracadutisti
199 ... GIRARDELLO Luisa 61 Vicenza
210 i MAIER Sepp 59 Algund
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12. Salewa Berglauf am 18. Juli 2010
Pfelders / Stettinerhitte
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Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 217 Chefkampfrichter
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 200
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 17
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